881 Ratchet-Pro™
PVC Floor Box
■ TopGuard protection. An integral design which keeps out
water, dirt, and debris from the power or communication
compartment. Whenever you see the TopGuard protection
icon applied to any Wiremold product, you will know that
the product meets and exceeds the new UL scrub water
exclusion requirement.

finished floor. Use only for tile, carpet, or wood
covered floors.
897CTC Series Floor Box Cover Ordering Information
4
ORT
P&S
OPEN
ORT
P&S
OPEN
897CFFTC Assembly Activate Exploded View 897CTC Assembly Ortronics or Activate
Exploded View
897CTC Series Floor Box Cover Installations
5
881CTC Series Floor Box Cover Installations
881CTC Assembly Ortronics or Activate Exploded View
Catalog No./Item Flange Color Slide Holder Color Description/Specifications
881CTCGY Gray Gray Multiple Service Floor Box Cover Kit –
881CTCBK Black Black For 881PVC Floor Box. Kit complete with
881CTCAL Brushed Aluminum Black prewired 20A duplex receptacle, (receptacle
881CTCBS Solid Brass Black can be wired as standard receptacle or
Isolated Ground), flange and slide holder,
881ADP Adapter, and 881DIV Divider.
•  Provided with Pass & Seymour open
system unloaded bezels to accept two
discrete keystone connectors from most
manufacturers and two Pass & Seymour
Activate modular inserts. Other Activate
modular inserts for fiber optic, coaxial,
audio, and video applications can be
ordered separately.
CAUTION: Not for use on concrete pours less than 4 1/2"
[114mm]. Not for use when concrete is the
finished floor. Use only for tile, carpet, or wood
covered floors.
881CRTTCGY Gray Gray Multiple Service Floor Box Cover Kit –
881CRTTCBK Black Black For 881 PVC Floor Box. Kit complete with
881CRTTCAL Brushed Aluminum Black prewired 20A duplex receptacle, (receptacle
881CRTTCBS Solid Brass Black can be wired as standard receptacle or
Isolated Ground), flange and slide holder,
881ADP Adapter, and 881DIV Divider.
•  Provided with two unloaded Ortronics
TracJack bezels and two unloaded

finished floor. Use only for tile, carpet, or wood
covered floors.
881CTC Series Floor Box Cover Order Information
ORT
P&S
OPEN
ORT
P&S
OPEN
6
881RC4ATC Series Floor Box Installations
881RC4ATC Assembly Ortronics or Activate Exploded View
Catalog No./Item Flange Color Slide Holder Color Description/Specifications
881RC4ATCGY Gray Gray Multiple Service Floor Box Cover Kit –
881RC4ATCBK Black Black For 881PVC Floor Box. Kit complete with
881RC4ATCAL Brushed Aluminum Black two (2) 20A duplex receptacles, (receptacles
881RC4ATCBS Solid Brass Black can be wired as standard or Isolated Ground),
flange and slide holder, 881ADP Adapter,
and 881DIV Divider.
•  Provided with Pass & Seymour open
system unloaded bezels to accept
four discrete keystone connectors
from most manufacturers and four
TechChoice™ keystone connectors,
and two unloaded bezels to accept
Avaya keystone connectors.
CAUTION: Not for use on concrete pours less than 4 1/2"
[114mm]. Not for use when concrete is the
finished floor. Use only for tile, carpet, or wood
covered floors.
881RC4ARTTCGY Gray Gray Multiple Service Floor Box Cover Kit –
881RC4ARTTCBK Black Black For 881 PVC Floor Box. Kit complete with
881RC4ARTTCAL Brushed Aluminum Black two 20A duplex receptacle, (receptacle
881RC4ARTTCBS Solid Brass Black can be wired as standard or
Isolated Ground), flange and slide holder,
881ADP Adapter, and 881DIV Divider.
•  Provided with unloaded Ortronics
TracJack and Series II bezels to